
C O M M U N I T Y  F O U N D AT I O N

A CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT BENEFITING  
THE ONEAZ COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

COMMUNITY
the

November 17, 2026

Talking Stick Golf Club

JOIN US

9998 Talking Stick Way, Scottsdale, AZ 85256



Tournament 
Features

About the OneAZ Community Foundation
 At OneAZ, giving back isn’t just a part of our identity; it’s the driving force  
behind our core values. Our funding supports projects in three key areas: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Since 2016, we’ve invested over $2.5 million, impacting over 550 nonprofits, 
helping to build stronger, more vibrant communities across Arizona.

C O M M U N I T Y  F O U N D AT I O N

Four-person 
scramble format

Gift bag for 
every player

50/50 raffles 
and more

Breakfast, 
lunch, and 2 
drink tickets

Developing  
Future Leaders

 Economic Empowerment  
& Entrepreneurship

Community 
Vitality

COMMUNITYthe
CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT 



Trailblazer  
Presenting Sponsor 
$25,000
(2 available)

Community 
Champion Sponsor 
$10,000
(3 available)

Sponsorship 
Packages

•	 2 Foursome (8 player registrations) including, lunch,  
golf cart, range balls and participant gift package.

•	 Recognition on foundation website.
•	 Your company’s logo displayed as the Trailblazer 

Presenting Sponsor signage at the tournament.
•	 Sponsorship of one prominent hole to be selected by the 

OneAZ Community Foundation.
•	 Your company’s logo displayed on the golf balls provided 

in player bags.
•	 Recognition as the Trailblazer Presenting Sponsor at the 

tournament as well as media recognition through press 
releases and social media.

•	 1 Foursome (4 player registrations) including lunch, 
golf cart, range balls and participant gift package.

•	 Recognition on foundation website.

•	 Your company’s logo displayed as a Community 
Champion Sponsor signage at the tournament.

•	 Sponsorship of one prominent hole to be selected by 
the OneAZ Community Foundation.

•	 Recognition as a Community Champion Sponsor at the 
tournament, and on social media.
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Neighbor Sponsor 
$5,000
(10 available)

Sponsorship 
Packages

•	 1 Foursome (4 player registrations) including lunch, 
golf cart, range balls and participant gift package.

•	 Recognition on foundation website.

•	 Your company’s logo displayed as a Neighbor Sponsor 
signage at the tournament.                                                                                                                                

•	 Sponsorship of one hole to be selected by the OneAZ 
Community Foundation.

•	 Recognition as a Neighbor Sponsor at the tournament, 
and on social media.
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Lunch
$5,000
(2 available)

Golf Ball 
$3,500
(1 available)

Breakfast 
$3,500
(3 available)

Drink Cart 
$2,500 
(2 available)

Driving Range 
$5,000
(1 available)

Golf Package
$2,500
(19 available)

•	 Your company’s logo 
displayed on signage at 
lunch and recognition on 
the foundation website.

•	 Your company’s logo 
displayed on the golf balls 
included in the gift bags 
and recognition on the 
foundation website. 

•	 Your company’s logo 
displayed on signage at 
breakfast and recognition 
on the foundation website.

•	 Your company’s logo 
displayed on the drink cart 
and recognition on the 
foundation website.

•	 Your company’s logo 
displayed on signage 
at the driving range 
and recognition on the 
foundation website.

•	 4 player registration, 
including lunch, golf cart, 
range balls and participant 
gift package.
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Sponsorship Form
COMPANY					                  KEY CONTACT

ADDRESS 					                  CITY			                              ZIP

PHONE						                   EMAIL

PARTICIPANT’S NAME				                 EMAIL		           				  

C O M M U N I T Y  F O U N D AT I O N

   Trailblazer Presenting Sponsor $25,000 (2 available)

   Community Champion Sponsor $10,000 (3 available)

   Neighbor Sponsor $5,000 (10 available)

   Lunch Sponsor $5,000 (2 available)

   Breakfast Sponsor $3,500 (3 available)

   Driving Range Sponsor $5,000 (1 available)

   Golf Ball Sponsor $3,500 (1 available)

   Drink Cart Sponsor $2,500 (2 available)

   Golf Foursome $2,500 (19 available)

2026 Packages

Sponsorship Payment

Pay Online Pay by Check Contact Us

Thank you for your support of Fore the Community Charity Golf Touranment. Your contribution allows us to provide grants 
to Arizona-based nonprofits that are aligned with our core pillars, enabling continued impact and growth across the state.

OneAZ Community Foundation
2355 W. Pinnacle Peak Rd
Phoenix, AZ 85027

Robert Raygoza  
Executive Director, OneAZ Community Foundation
Office: 602-452-4917  |  Mobile: 602-308-9740
Email: rraygoza@oneazcu.com

Learn more at OneAZcu.com/Foundation


